

Daniel's Auto Body Guarantee



LIMITED LIFETIME GUARANTEE

Daniel's Auto Body guarantees all repairs completed at their facility for as long as the customer owns the vehicle that was repaired at Daniel's Auto Body; this guarantee is **not** transferable to third parties once ownership is relinquished.

Please Note: Warranties for all replacement parts are subject to the manufacturer terms and conditions. Our guarantee does not extend to the parts used; however, we will assist the customer in obtaining the benefit of any manufacturer's parts warranty. Information on the manufacturer's warranties on parts used in your repair will be furnished upon request.

Daniel's Auto Body is responsible for administering necessary, corrective repairs due to improper repairs made at the facility. Daniel's Auto Body is also responsible for payment of corrective repairs that are necessary and completed at other facilities if the customer should move outside the service area of Daniel's Auto Body (more than 100 miles). Daniel's Auto Body is **not** responsible for repairs previously completed by other repair facilities.

Please Note: This guarantee is voided if customer does not first contact Daniel's Auto Body before allowing another facility to make corrective repairs